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BARBER - PRESALE R 0107084 

VOLUME VI I, CENIERFIRE RIFLE 

.056+.00I 
1.42+0.03 
.053-.001 
1.35-0.03 
.016+.oos 
0.41+0.13 

35°+20° 

• 
. 227+.00I 

(5.77+0.03) 
f 

.408-.001 
10.36-0.03 

.472-. I 
11.99-0.03 

UNDERCUT ALLOWED TO 
MAINTAIN FLAT BOTTOM 
FOR FULL DIAMETER 

CENTERFIRE RIFLE 
FIRING PIN INDENT FIXTURE 

RIMLESS (TYPICAL) 
(308 WINCHESTER SHOWN) 

.012 TAPER ON DIA PER 
INCH OF LENGTH REF 

.4702-.0010 
11.943-0.025 

.200+.001 
5.0B+0.03 
.soo+.001 
12.70+0.03 

1.450+.00I 
36.83+0.03 

1.6290:1:.0001 
41.377±0.003 

1.800±.005 
45.72±0.13 

NOTES 
I. USE COPPER CRUSHER 

SHOWN ON SHEET 
7-20.04 

2. HARDEN AND GRI NO 

3. B-BASIC 

4. (XX.XX)-= MILLIMETERS 

.4552-.0010 
11.562-0.025 

.4000±.0001 
10.160±0.003 

- ---r.I09+.Q03 
'r2.77+0.08) 

.080±.010 R 
2.03±0.25 

REVISION DESCRIPTION 

BARBER - PRESALE R 0107084 
R2508072 


